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A4-060 
超柔化学排吸管

Applications：
   A high-tech, flexible and versatile chemical hose capable of 
handling a wide range of chemicals, acids and alcohols in both 
suction and discharge service.

Advantages:
   Flexible Handling: Easier to move in and out of tight spaces and
 around sharp corners
   Lightweight: Easier to lift and carry, so there are fewer workplace
injuries
   Lower Force to Bend: Easier to connect and disconnect, keeping 
high productivity

应用：

   一种高技术、柔软多用途化学管，可以输送酸类，醇类，碱性及
石油基液体。

优点：

    灵活操作：易于在很紧凑的空间搬进搬出 
    轻质：易于抬举及搬运
    低的弯曲力：易于连接与拆卸，具有高的生产效率 

超柔化学排吸管 Plicord ExtremeFlex Purple
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产品编码

No.

 内径

in         mm

48.7

61.9

89.8

116.1

外径

mm

57.2

76

114

152

最小弯曲半径

mm

10.3

10.3

10.3

10.3

工作压力

bar

29

29

29

29

耐负压

in.

1.09

1.42

2.62

3.59

重量

kg/m

30.48

30.48

30.48

30.48

包装长度

m

Technical description：
   Tube: Black EPDM synthetic rubber
   Reinforcement: Spiral-plied synthetic fabric with double wire helix
   Cover: Corrugated purple EPDM synthetic rubber with yellow 
spiral stripe
   Temperature range: -40˚C to+ 104˚C

技术参数：
   内层：黑色三元乙丙合成橡胶
   增强层：多层合成纤维缠绕并带有2根螺旋钢丝
   外层：波纹状紫色三元乙丙合成橡胶并带有黄色螺旋条纹
   工作温度： -40℃ to +104℃

A4-060-1500

A4-060-2000

A4-060-3000

A4-060-4000


